

Allentown

Legislation Text

File #: 15-6904, Version: 1

<u>A-2024-00269</u> <u>2227 Liberty St.</u> Appeal from the enforcement notice issued February 15, 2024 against Relevant Property Group LLC in which the Zoning Officer determined that the property is in violation of Articles 660-8A(1), 660-8B, 660-73F & 660-74 of the Zoning Ordinance for ENCLOSING HALF OF 2 CAR GARAGE, having insuff off-street parking (2 req; 2 prev existing; 1 proposed), located in a Medium Density Residential (R -M), Traditional Neighborhood Development Overlay (TNDO) and the Residential Student Overlay (R-SO) District.